Bus Route Numbers

85 1 Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) -

Liverpool

via Prestons
Services operate seven days a week

8 5 2 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) -
Horningsea Park - Liverpool

via Prestons
Services operate seven days a week

Further Information

Transport The Transport Infoline provides
Infoline up-to-the-minute transport
ll 3 l soo information about bus, train
and ferry services operating
WWW.131500.c0m.au right across Sydney.

This service is operated by
BUSABOUT

your local bus company

PO Box 158 Hoxton Park NSW 2171
185 Fifteenth Avenue

West Hoxton NSW 2171

Ph: 02 9607 0004
www.busabout.com.au

Look for bus
number

851

Carnes Hill -
Liverpool

Buses serving
Carnes Hill
Horningsea Park
Prestons

Casula

Liverpool

852

See back cover for
detailed route descriptions

Effective 18 August 2008

Your Region 2 bus operator

BUSABOUT

your local bus company




851 Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) - Liverpool via Prestons

852 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) - Horningsea Park - Liverpool via Prestons

Monday to Friday

© ©® ©

© ©® ©

@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre
@ Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St ... 6.05 ... 6.33 ... 7.00 8.52
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 453 524 543 6.16 6.43 7.13 8.09
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns PI 456 5.27 5.47 ... 6.20 ... 6.47 e 77 742 8.13
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 459 530 550 6.08 624 6.36 651 7.03 721 7.46 8.08 8.17 ... 8.5
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 5.02 533 554 6.12 6.28 640 655 707 726 751 8.13 822 8.36 8.59
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 504 535 557 6.15 6.31 6.43 658 7.10 729 754 816 8.25 8.39 9.02
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 5.07 538 6.00 6.18 6.34 646 701 713 732 757 8.19 8.29c 8.42 09.05
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 510 541 6.04 622 6.38 650 705 7.17 7.36 8.01 824 8.36 8.46 9.09
@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 513 545 6.08 6.26 6.42 654 710 722 741 8.06 829 841 851 9.13
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 517 549 6.12 6.30 6.47 659 715 728 7.47 812 8.35 8.47 8,57 9.18
® Liverpool Westfield ... 858 9.08 9.28
@) Liverpool Station 524 557 6.21 6.40 657 710 727 7.41 800 825 847 9.02 9.12 9.32
Train to City departs 531 6.06 6.28 6.47 7.04 717 734 748 8.05 834 853 9.13 9.23 9.53
Monday to Friday continued ® ® ® © () ®
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre 9.15 9.51 10.15 10.51 11.15 11.51 12,15 1251 1.15 1.51 2.13 3.54
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 9.52 ... 10.52 ... 11.52 12.52 1.52
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 1.17 2.15 3.56
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl 9.21 ... 10.21 ... 11.21 ... 12.21 1.21 ... 219 2.52 4.00
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 1255 125 155 223 255 4.04
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 1.29 1.59 2.27 2.58D 3.27 4.08
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.30 D 3.30 4.1
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.33 3.00 3.33 4.14
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.37 3.03 3.37 4.18
@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12,13 1243 1.13 1.43 2.13 2.41 3.06H 3.41 4.22
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 1248 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.46 3.18H 3.46 4.27
® Liverpool Westfield 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 ... 3.56
@ Liverpool Station 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 2.02 232 256 3.28 4.00 4.37
Train to City departs 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 1.09 1.39 222 242 3.02 3.32 412 442

® Timing Points

For your assistance, the symbols located in the timetables refer

to corresponding locations on the route map.



851 Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) - Liverpool via Prestons

852 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) - Horningsea Park - Liverpool via Prestons

Monday to Friday continued

®

© ©

®

@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre 4.36 ... 5.00 .. 532
(® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St ... 4.58 ... 5.23 ... 5.50 ... 6.20 7.20 ... 817 e 917
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 4.38 ... 5.02 5.34 6.00 7.42 8.42

@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns PI 4.42 ... 5.06 ... 5.38 ... 6.04 ... 6.50 ... 1.46 ... 8.46
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 446 5.01 510 526 542 553 6.08 623 6.53 723 749 8.19 849 9.19
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 450 5.05p 5.14 530 546 557 6.12 6.27 6.57 727 752 822 852 9.22
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 453 D 517 533 549 6.00 6.15 630 7.00 730 7.55 825 855 9.25
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 456 5.07 520 536 552 6.03 618 6.33 7.03 7.33 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 500 5.11 524 540 556 6.07 622 637 7.07 737 801 831 9.01 931
@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 5.04 515 528 544 6.00 611 6.26 641 711 7.41 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 5.09 520 533 549 6.05 6.16 6.31 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.08 838 9.08 9.38
® Liverpool Westfield 519 ..
(A Liverpool Station 523 530 543 558 6.14 6.25 6.40 654 724 7.54 817 8.47 917 9.47
Train to City departs 530 543 552 6.13 6.22 6.32 650 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.23 8.59 9.28 9.58

Explanations

C

On school days journey diverts via Dalmeny Dr to and from
St Catherine of Siena Primary School.

Journey operates direct along Braidwood Dr between
Corfield Rd and Wroxham St and does not operate around
Braidwood Dr loop.

On school days journey operates via Hume Hwy between
Kurrajong Rd and Graham Ave and operates to and from
All Saints Senior School.

Journey does not operate past this timing point.

This service is usually operated by a wheelchair accessible bus.



851 Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) - Liverpool via Prestons
852 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) - Horningsea Park - Liverpool via Prestons

Saturdays © ©® ©® © © ® ® © ©® ©

@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre ... 813 849 913 949 10.13 10.49 11.13 11.49 12.13
(® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St ... 6.56 ... 1.54 ... 8.50 ... 9.50 ... 10.50 ... 11.50

Q@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr .. 7.21 ... 8.15 ... 9.15 ... 10.15 ... 11.15 ... 1215
@® Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns PI 552 6.22 .  1.25 ... 8.19 ...  9.19 ... 10.19 ... 11.19 ... 12.19
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 555 6.25 6.59 729 7.57 823 853 923 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 558 6.28 7.02 7.32 8.01 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 6.01 6.31 7.05 735 8.04 830 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 6.04 6.34 7.08 7.38 8.07 833 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33
@ San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 6.08 6.38 7.12 742 8.11 837 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37
@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 6.12 6.42 716 7.46 815 841 9.11 941 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 6.16 6.46 721 751 820 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
® Liverpool Westfield ... 856 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56
@) Liverpool Station 6.25 6.55 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00
Train to City departs 6.35 7.05 735 8.05 835 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05

Saturdays continued @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @

@ cCarnes Hill Shopping Centre 1249 113 149 213 249 313 349 413 449 513
@ Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 12.50 ... 1.50 ... 2.50 ... 3.50 ... 4.50 ... 5.49 ... 1.56
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr e 115 e 2.15 .. 3.15 e 415 ... 5.15 ... 6.13 7.8 ... 852
© Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl ... 119 ... 219 ... 319 ... 419 ... 5619 ... 617 717 ... 8.56
@ CamdenV Way & Horningsea Park Dr 12.53 1.23 1.53 2.23 253 3.23 353 423 453 523 552 621 721 759 859
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 1257 127 1,57 227 257 327 357 427 457 527 556 625 725 8.02 09.02
© Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 1.00 130 2.00 230 3.00 330 400 430 500 530 559 628 7.28 805 9.05
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 1.03 1.33 2.08 2.33 3.03 333 4.03 433 503 533 6.02 6.31 7.31 8.08 9.08
@ San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 1.07 1.37 207 237 3.07 337 407 437 507 537 606 635 735 811 9.11
@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 111 141 211 241 311 341 4141 441 511 541 6.10 6.39 7.39 8.14 0.14
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 116 146 216 246 3.16 346 4.16 446 516 546 6.15 644 743 8.18 9.18
® Liverpool Westfield 126 156 226 256 326 356 426 456 5.26
® Liverpool Station 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 430 500 530 556 624 653 752 827 927
Train to City departs 135 2.05 235 3.05 335 4.05 435 5.05 535 6.05 635 6.57 7.57 835 9.35

® Timing Points Explanations

For your assistance, the symbols located in the timetables refer .... - Journey does not operate past this timing point.

to corresponding locations on the route map.
@ - This service is usually operated by a wheelchair
accessible bus.



851 Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) - Liverpool via Prestons
852 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) - Horningsea Park - Liverpool via Prestons

Sundays and PublicHolidays* @ © © © © ® ® & ® ®

@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre e 910 9.44 10.10 10.44 11.10 11.44 1210 1244 110 1.44 210
@ Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St ... 8.49 ... 9.45 ... 10.45 ... 11.45 ... 12.45 .. 145

@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr e 912 ... 10.12 e 1112 e 1212 e 112 e 212
@® Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns PI 749 8.19 ... 915 ... 10.15 ... 11.15 ... 12.15 ... 1.15 ... 2.5
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 752 822 852 918 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 755 825 855 921 951 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 1251 121 151 2.21
© Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 7.58 8.28 858 9.24 954 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1224 1254 124 154 224
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 127 1,57 2.27
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30
@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 8.12 842 9.12 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38
® Liverpool Westfield e 9.47 1017 10.47 1117 11.47 1217 12.47 117 1.47 217 2.47
(A Liverpool Station 8.21 851 921 951 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 1251 121 151 221 2.51
Train to City departs 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 1257 127 1.57 2.27 2.57

Sundays and PublicHolidays* @ © © © © ® ®

@ cCarnes Hill Shopping Centre 2.44 310 3.44 410 4.44

® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 2.45 e 3.45 ... 4.45 ... 5.44 ... 1.55

@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr e 312 e 412 e 511 ... 6.07 7.07 .. 852

@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl ... 3.15 .. 415 ... 514 ... 6.10 7.10 ... 8.5

@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 248 3.18 3.48 418 448 517 547 613 7.13 7.58 8.58

@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 251 321 351 421 451 520D 550 6.16 7.16 8.01 9.01

©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 254 324 354 424 454 D 553 6.19 7.19 8.04 9.04

@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 257 3.27 357 427 457 522 556 6.22 7.22 807 9.07

® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 3.00 3.30 4.00 430 5.00 525 559 6.25 725 810 9.10

@ Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 3.04 334 4.04 434 504 529 6.02 628 7.28 813 9.13

@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 3.08 3.38 4.08 438 5.08 533 6.06 6.32 7.32 817 9.17

® Liverpool Westfield 3.17 3.47 417 447 517

@ Liverpool Station 321 351 421 451 521 542 6.14 640 7.40 825 9.25

Train to City departs 3.27 3.57 427 457 527 557 6.27 657 757 835 9.35
*Sundays and Public Holidays Explanations
The Sunday timetable operates on all public holidays except D - Journey operates direct along Braidwood Dr between
Easter Saturday when the Saturday timetable operates. Corfield Rd and Wroxham St and does not operate

around Braidwood Dr loop.



Hoxton Park

West Hoxton

Carnes Hill
Marketplace

Horningsea
L Park

Q

o

Greenway Dr 8
>
5y

Corfield Rd

'b* Ca
{ Mdep Valley, Way

N
{\47\’\ Forest Lawn
2 : Cemetery

BUSABOUT

your local bus company (9@

Key Edmondson
851 Park

= 852

Q Timing Point

Train Station

Shops

+++ Train Line

Cartography by Transmarketing © 2008
www.transmarketing.com.au



Westfield &
Elizabeth py =7 B g Livsrpool
) .901’8 OH spital
. e B IS4
Liverpool [/ TAFE NSW
N N of Western
Sydne
Memoyi M y ydney
Ol Ave 00re St A' College St
E Liverpool
Station
Hoxton Park Rd Hoxton Park Ry /Veb% '
’/O/g@
Ry
£
Lurnea z
852 I8
Graham Ave Moorebank
V5

Casula Station

Churchill
Gardens




851 Liverpool - Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) via Prestons

852 Liverpool - Horningsea Park - Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) via Prestons

Monday to Friday

© ©® ©

®

© ©

®

® Liverpool Westfield ... 10.26 10.56
Train from City arrives 521 554 624 640 710 730 745 755 825 853 9.23 10.00 10.30 10.57
@ Liverpool Station 529 6.00 6.28 6.50 7.19 7.37 7.53s 8.05v 835 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 5.36 6.07 6.36 6.59 7.28 7.46 8.02s 8.15v 845 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 540 6.11 6.40 7.03 7.32 7.51 8.07Rs 8.20v 850 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 5.44 6.15 6.44 7.07 7.36 7.55 8.17s 8.24v 854 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 547 6.18 6.47 711 7.40 7.59p 8.24s 8.28v 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 550 6.21 650 714 743 D 8.27s 8.31v 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31
@® Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 552 6.23 6.52 717 7.46 8.02 8.32s 8.34v 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 556 6.27 6.56 7.21 7.50 8.06 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl 559 6.30 6.59 725 7.54 8.09 9.12 e 1012 e 1112
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St e 9.41 ... 10.41 e 11,41
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 6.03 6.34 7.03 729 7.58 8.12 9.16 ... 10.16 e 1116
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre . 9.18 9.42 10.18 10.42 11.18 11.42
Journey continues to L L L L L L L L L L L
Monday to Friday continued @ @ @ @
(B} Liverpool Westfield 11.26 11.56 12.26 1256 1.26 1.56 2.26v 2.26S ... 4.05
@ Train from City arrives 11.22 11.52 12.22 1252 122 152 222 222 253 323 340 353 4.10 4.283
@ Liverpool Station 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05 1.35 2.05 2.35v 2.35s 3.00 3.30 345 4.00 4.15 4.30
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 11.45 1215 12.45 115 1.45 215 245v 2458 3.10 3.41 3.56 4.12 427 4.43
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 11.50 12.20 1250 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50v 2.50s 3.15 3.46 4.01 417 432 4.48
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 11.54 12.24 12,54 124 1.54 224 254v 2.55cs 3.20 351 4.06 4.21 436 4.52
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28 1.58 2.28 2.58v 3.07s 3.25B 3.55 4.10 4.25 440 4.56
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 12.01 1231 1.01 131 2.01 2.31 3.01v 3.10ws 3.30B 3.58 4.13 4.29 444 5.00
@® Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 12.04 12.34 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04v 3.17s 3.27B 4.01 416 4.32 4.47 5.03
O CamdenV Way & Horningsea Park Dr 12.08 12.38 1.08 1.38 2.08 2.38 3.08v 3.22s 4.06 421 437 452 5.08
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns PI 12.12 e 112 e 212 2,41 3.12v 3.26s 410 ... 441 . 512
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St ... 1241 1.41 e 424 ... 4.55
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 1216 ... 116 ... 2.16 3.16v 3.30s 414 ... 445 ... 5.16
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre 12.18 1242 1.18 1.42 2.18 3.18v 416 425 447 456 5.18
Journey continues to L L L L L L L L L L

® Timing Points

For your assistance, the symbols located in the timetables refer

to corresponding locations on the route map.




851 Liverpool - Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) via Prestons
852 Liverpool - Horningsea Park - Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) via Prestons

Monday to Friday continued © ® &) ® ®

® Liverpool Westfield ... 453 506 5.19
Train from City arrives 440 456 5.10 526 543 559 6.13 6.26 641 6.55 725 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23
@ Liverpool Station 445 5.02 515 532 548 6.04 6.18 632 6.46 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 458 515 528 545 6.01 6.17 630 643 656 7.09 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.07 9.37
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 5.03 520 5.33 550 6.06 6.22 635 648 7.00 7.13 7.42 812 842 910 9.40
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 5.07 524 537 554 610 6.26 6.39 651 7.03 7.16 7.45 8.15 845 913 943
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 511 528 541 558 6.14 6.30 643 655 7.07 719 748 8.18 848 9.16 9.46
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 515 531 544 6.01 617 633 646 658 710 7.22 751 821 851 918 9.48
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 518 534 547 6.04 620 6.36 649 7.01 713 725 754 824 854 921 9.51
@ CamdenV Way & Horningsea Park Dr 523 5.39 552 6.08 6.24 6.40 6.53 7.05 7.17 7.29 7.58 828 8.58 9.24 954
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl ... 543 e 612 ... 6.43 ... 7.08 ... 732 801 831 901 926 9.56
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 5.26 ... 5.55 ... 6.27 ... 6.56 e 1.20 ... 8.02 .. 9.02
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr ... 547 ... 6.16 ... 6.47 e 712 .. 1.36 ... 8.35 e 929 9.59
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre 527 ..
Journey continues to L L L L L L L L L L L

Explanations

B - Journey operates in a clockwise direction around Braidwood Drive.
C - Journey diverts via Dalmeny Dr to and from St Catherine of Siena Primary School.

D - Journey operates direct along Braidwood Dr between Corfield Rd and Wroxham St and does not operate around
Braidwood Dr loop.

L - Journey continues to Liverpool via route 853 or 854. For details see separate route 853 and 854 timetable booklet.
R - Journey diverts from Kurrajong Rd via Ingham Dr to Churchill Gardens and returns to Kurrajong Rd via Beech Rd.
S - Journey operates on school days only.
V - Journey operates during school vacation only.
W - Journey diverts from Braidwood Dr via Bumbera St to and from William Carey Christian School.

. - Journey does not operate past this timing point.

@ - This service is usually operated by a wheelchair accessible bus.



851 Liverpool - Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) via Prestons
852 Liverpool - Horningsea Park - Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) via Prestons

Saturday @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @

® Liverpool Westfield ... 10.26 10.56 11.28 11.56 12.28 12.56
Train from City arrives 6.11 6.41 722 753 823 853 923 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
@ Liverpool Station 6.20 6.45 7.37 8.06 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 1.05
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 6.28 6.54 7.46 8.16 845 9.15 945 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 1245 1.15
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 6.32 658 7.50 820 850 9.20 950 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 1.20
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 6.35 7.02 754 824 854 924 954 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 1254 1.24
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 6.39 7.06 7.58 828 8.58 9.28 958 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 1.28
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 6.42 7.09 8.01 831 9.01 931 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 1.01 1.31
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 6.45 7.12 8.04 834 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 1.04 1.34
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 6.49 7.16 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 1.08 1.38
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl .. 719 812 e 9412 ... 10.12 e 1112 e 1212 e 112
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 6.52 ... 841 ... 941 ... 10.41 e 11,41 .. 12,41 e 141
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr ... 1.23 8.16 ... 9.16 .... 10.16 ... 11.16 ... 12.16 e 116
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre ... 818 842 918 942 10.18 10.42 11.18 1142 12.18 1242 1.18 1.42
Journey continues to L L L L L L L L L L L L L L

Saturday continued @ @ @ @ @ @ @

® Liverpool Westfield 128 156 226 258 326 4.01 426 4.56 5.28
® Train from City arrives 123 153 223 253 323 353 423 453 523 554 6.23 653 723 7.53 853
® Liverpool Station 135 205 235 3.05 335 4.05 435 505 535 6.05 630 7.00 7.30 8.00 9.00
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 145 215 245 315 345 415 445 515 545 6.14 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 9.07
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 150 220 250 320 350 420 450 520 550 6.18 6.42 7.12 742 812 9.10
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 154 224 254 324 354 424 454 524 554 622 645 7.15 745 8.15 9.13
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 158 228 258 328 358 428 458 528 558 6.26 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 09.16
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 201 231 301 331 401 431 501 531 6.01 629 651 721 751 821 9.18
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 2.04 234 3.04 334 404 434 504 534 6.04 632 654 724 754 824 9.21
@ CamdenV Way & Horningsea Park Dr 2.08 2.38 3.08 3.38 4.08 438 5.08 5.38 6.08 6.36 6.58 7.28 758 8.28 9.24
® Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns PI 212 ... 812 .. 412 .. 512 .. 612 .. 7.01 ... 801 831 9.26
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St e 2.4 e 341 e 441 ... 541 ... 6.39 e 131
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 2.16 e 3.16 . 416 ... 5.16 ... 6.16 e 7.05 ... 8.04 835 9.29
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre 218 242 3.18 342 418 4.42 5.18
Journey continues to L L L L L L L L L L L L L
® Timing Points Explanations
For your assistance, the symbols located in the timetables refer to L - Journey continues to Liverpool via route 853 or 854. For details
corresponding locations on the route map. see separate route 853 and 854 timetable booklet.

. - Journey does not operate past this timing point.

® - This service is usually operated by a wheelchair accessible bus.



851 Liverpool - Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) via Prestons

852 Liverpool - Horningsea Park - Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) via Prestons

Sundays & Public Holidays* ®
® Liverpool Westfield
Train from City arrives 7.53
@ Liverpool Station 8.04
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 8.11
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 8.15
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 8.19
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 8.22
©® Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 8.24
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 8.27
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 8.32
© Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 8.34
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre

Journey continues to L

8.23
8.32
8.40
8.44
8.48
8.51
8.53
8.56
9.00
9.03
9.06
9.08
L

© ©® © ©

8.53
8.58
9.06
9.10
9.14
9.17
9.19
9.22
9.26

9.29
9.30
L

9.47
9.23 9.53
9.28 9.58
9.36 10.06
9.40 10.10
9.44 10.14
9.47 10.17
9.49 10.19
9.52 10.22
9.56 10.26
9.59 ..
... 10.29
10.02 ..
10.04 10.30
L L

10.17
10.23
10.28
10.36
10.40
10.44
10.47
10.49
10.52
10.56
10.59
11.02
11.04
L

10.47
10.53
10.58
11.06
11.10
11.14
11.17
11.19
11.22
11.26

11.29
11.30
L

®

11.17
11.23
11.28
11.36
11.40
11.44
11.47
11.49
11.52
11.56
11.59
12.02
12.04
L

11.47
11.53
11.58
12.06
12.10
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.22
12.26

12.29
12.30
L

®

12.21
12.23
12.28
12.36
12.40
12.44
12.47
12.49
12.52
12.56
12.59

1.02

1.04

L

12.51
12.53
12.58
1.06
1.10
1.14
1.17
1.19
1.22
1.26

1.29
1.30
L

© ©® ©

117
1.23
1.28
1.36
1.40
1.44
1.47
1.49
1.52
1.56
1.59
2.02
2.04
L

1.51
1.53
1.58
2.06
2.10
2.14
217
2.19
2.22
2.26

2.29
2.30
L

217
2.23
2.28
2.36
2.40
2.44
2.47
2.49
2.52
2.56
2.59
3.02
3.04
L

Sundays & Public Holidays* ® ©® ® © © © © 66 & 6

® Liverpool Westfield 247 317 3.47 417 447 517
Train from City arrives 253 323 353 423 453 523 554 6.23 6.53 7.53 8.53
® Liverpool Station 258 328 358 428 458 530 6.00 6.30 7.00 8.00 9.00
@ Graham Av & Hume Hwy 3.06 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.06 538 6.07 6.37 7.07 8.07 9.07
® Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 3.10 3.40 410 4.40 5.10 542 6.11 641 711 811 9.10
® San Marino Dr & Kurrajong Rd 3.14 3.44 414 444 514 545 614 644 7.14 814 9.13
@ Wroxham St & Bernera Rd 3.17 3.47 417 447 517 548 6.17 6.47 7147 817 9.16
© Batehaven Cl & Braidwood Dr 3.19 349 419 449 519 550 6.19 649 7.19 8.19 9.18
@ Corfield Rd & Braidwood Dr 322 352 422 452 522 553 622 652 722 822 9.21
@ Camden V Way & Horningsea Park Dr 326 356 426 4.56 526 557 6.26 6.56 7.26 8.26 9.24
@ Joshua Moore Dr & Kearns Pl 3.59 e 459 ... 6.00 ... 6.59 ... 829 9.26
® Cowpasture Rd & Chapman St 3.29 e 4.29 ... 5.29 .. 6.29 v 129
@ Greenway Dr & Carmichael Dr 4.02 ... 5.02 ... 6.03 7.02 8.32 9.29
@ Carnes Hill Shopping Centre 3.30 4.04 430 5.04 5.30
Journey continues to L L L L L L L L L L

*Sundays and Public Holidays

The Sunday timetable operates on all public holidays except Easter

Saturday when the Saturday timetable operates.

Explanations

L - Journey continues to Liverpool via route 853 or 854. For details
see separate route 853 and 854 timetable booklet.

. - Journey does not operate past this timing point.

@® - This service is usually operated by a wheelchair accessible bus.



Region 2 Network

Your Region 2 bus operators, Busabout and Interline Bus Services,
operate an extensive bus network in South West Sydney, from
Liverpool extending west to Bringelly and south to Campbelltown.

Region 2 bus routes

850 Catherine Field - Minto (Weekdays only)
851 Carnes Hill (Cowpasture Rd) - Liverpool via Prestons

852 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) - Horningsea Park - Liverpool
via Prestons

853 Carnes Hill - Middleton Grange - Liverpool
via Hoxton Park Rd

854 Carnes Hill (Greenway Dr) - Liverpool via Hoxton Park Rd
855 Austral - Liverpool via Prestons and Churchill Gardens
856 Bringelly - Livepool via Prestons and Churchill Gardens
857 Narellan - Liverpool via Prestons and Churchill Gardens
864 Horningsea Park - Glenfield via Prestons (Weekdays only)
865 Casula - Liverpool via Lurnea (Jedda Rd)

866 Casula - Liverpool via Lurnea (Amalfi St)

870 Campbelltown - Ingleburn - Liverpool via Harrow Rd
and Glenfield

871 Campbelltown - Ingleburn - Liverpool via Glenfield and
Leacocks Ln

872 Campbelltown - Ingleburn - Glenfield via Macquarie Fields
873 Ingleburn - Minto via Lagonda Dr

874 Raby - Minto

875 St Andrews - Bow Bowing - Minto

876 Eucalyptus Drive - Macquarie Fields Station (Weekdays only)

For further information on these services, pick up a timetable from
Busabout or Interline Bus Service drivers, visit
www.busabout.com.au or www.interlinebus.com.au,
alternatively contact 131 500 for up-to-the minute Sydney wide
public transport information.

How to use this timetable

1. Using the route map provided, find the two timing points you
are located between.

2. Locate these two timing points on the timetables.

3. Your bus is scheduled to arrive between the times shown for
these points For example, if your bus stop is situated between
timing points (. and (=) on the map, then the bus is scheduled
to arrive between the time listed for (' and the time listed for

Fares

Passes must be produced for concession discounts or free travel
each time a ticket is purchased. Unreadable passes are invalid.
Passengers 16 years and over are required to pay full fare unless
travelling to and from school, or upon presenting a valid school
pass or other valid ID.

Lost Property

Please take all items with you before you leave the bus. If you find
an item left on the bus, please notify the driver.

Lost property enquiries for this service can be made by contacting
Busabout on 02 9607 0004.

Additional Information

Busabout reserves the right to amend this timetable without
prior notice.

If you have not used our services for a long period of time you can
check if this timetable is still current by visiting our website
www.busabout.com.au or phoning us on 02 9607 0004.

Busabout endeavours to ensure services depart at the specified
times. Timetables may change and buses may be delayed or
cancelled due to circumstances beyond Busabout’s control.

Wheelchair-accessible buses operate on selected timetabled
services. While Busabout will endeavour to operate an accessible
bus at the time(s) nominated, due to circumstances beyond
Busabout’s control, this service may be replaced by an ordinary bus.

A Pleasant Environment For All

In the interests of our passengers, please refrain from smoking,
eating, drinking or playing loud music on our buses.

OO



